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The place from Fremont offers 85 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $10.5. What
User likes about Dish N' Dash:
As always delicious food. The aids are large, so take care of the order. We went as a large group of 13 people.
You don't take reservations and we've found tables together fortunately. You order and select your order when
the Summer leaves. Almost everything we ordered was good. They serve beer and also wine. The sugar beet
juice was very good. They also have outdoor seating with heating. If the toilet room has not b... read more. The
premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities,
Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. In the modern world many are
thinking about a healthier diet; specifically for such thoughts Dish N' Dash's menu provides a wide diversity of
healthy light meals, By availing of the catering service from Dish N' Dash in Fremont, the meals can be
obtained at home or at the festival. You can also look forward to fine vegetarian cuisine, You can also unwind at
the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Dish N’ Dash Yenu

fllcoholic Drinks
BEER

Soups

LINSENSUPPE
Oriental dishes
FALAFEL

Main courses
TOPPINGS

Vegelarian dishes

PITA

Soup

LENTIL SOUP

Tresh Juices

CARROT

flaian specialties

EDAMAME

Dip

GARLIC DIP

[ ]
Juice
ORANGE CARROT

Greens

FIELDS OF GREEN

$16.3

$16.3

$5.0

$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

Tresh law Juices

CARROT BEET

Non fllcoholic Drinks

SPRITE CAN

Pizza Toppings

VEGGIES

Special Grill

LAMB SHAWARMA

Hearth

TABSI SALMON

Cverything Else

FRESH LEMONADE WI/MINT

Drinks

DRINKS

Shisha

MINT

May We Suggest?

ADD UTENSILS

Shawarma Plates

BEEF SHAWARMA

Herbals

CITRUS SPICE

$7.0

$1.5

$16.3

$19.3

$25.0

$4.8

$18.3

$7.0
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Salads and Side Orders

PITA BREAD

DND Maza

DND MAZA $14.5
Yakult and Yogurt

MANGO YOGURT $4.8
Uncategorized

PINEAPPLE ORANGE $7.0
fippetizers

BABAGHANOUGE $8.0
YOGURT

Side dishes

FRIES $6.0
RICE $5.0
Chicksen

CHICKEN KEBAB $18.3
CHICKEN SHAWARMA $17.3
Dessert

CRUNCHY WALNUT BAKLAVA $3.0
BAKLAVA CRUMBLE $8.0
Soft drinks

JUICE

ORANGE JUICE $7.0

Cold drinks
COKE ZERO CAN
COKE CAN

Mediterranean Entrées
LAMB KEBAB
BEEF KEBAB

Condiments and Sauces
HUMMUS
MUHAMMARA

(]
Grill, éic.
PULLED SUMAC CHICKEN
GROUND LAMB BEEF KEBAB

Salads

SWEET BEET
TABOULI
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD

T l.l. ’ ﬂ I y 4
MANSAF

TABSI KUFTA
TABSI FALAFEL

Treshly Juiced
LEMONADE CUCUMBER MINT

APPLE CELERY BEET
PINEAPPLE APPLE LEMON MINT

$1.5
$1.5

$21.8
$20.8

$7.0
$10.0

$17.3
$19.3

$7.0
$7.0

$24.3
$22.3
$19.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
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fRestaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
MEDITERRANEAN
HALAL

Non alcoholic drinks
SPARKLING WATER

DIET COKE CAN
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER
BOTTLED WATER

Beverages

FOUNTAIN DRINK

JUICES

ARNOLD PALMER

FRESHLY BREWED ICED TEA

Popular Ttems
APPLE LEMON GINGER

MEDIUM SALAD (INCLUDES 2
SIDES)

BERIANI DAJAJ

LARGE SALAD (NO SIDES
INCLUDED)

$3.0
$1.5
$4.8
$2.5

$3.0

$4.8
$2.5

$7.0
$16.3
$21.3

$16.3

SALAD $7.0
SOUP

LAMB

WRAP $16.3
BREAD

TRAVEL
\ BEEF
¥ MUSHROOMS
FETA
CELERY
APPLE $7.0
SALMON $22.3

ANANAS CHICKEN
CORN

MEAT

BASMATI RICE
CHICKEN
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Dish N’ Dash
43514 Christy St, Fremont,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-20:25
Tuesday 11:00-20:25
Wednesday 11:00-20:25
Thursday 11:00-20:25
Friday 11:00-20:55
Saturday 11:00-20:55
Sunday 11:00-20:25
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