





Mediterrane

https://menulist.menu 43514 Christy St, Fremont, United States (+1)5102499220 - https://dishdash.com/

The place from Fremont offers 85 different *dishes and drinks on the menu* at an average price of \$10.5. What User likes about Dish N' Dash:

As always delicious food. The aids are large, so take care of the order. We went as a large group of 13 people. You don't take reservations and we've found tables together fortunately. You order and select your order when the Summer leaves. Almost everything we ordered was good. They serve beer and also wine. The sugar beet juice was very good. They also have outdoor seating with heating. If the toilet room has not b... read more. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. In the modern world many are thinking about a healthier diet; specifically for such thoughts Dish N' Dash's menu provides a wide diversity of healthy light meals, By availing of the catering service from Dish N' Dash in Fremont, the meals can be obtained at home or at the festival. You can also look forward to fine vegetarian cuisine, You can also unwind at

the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

	A COMPANY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN

Alcoholic Drinks BEER		Fresh Raw Juices CARROT BEET	\$7.0
Soups		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
LINSENSUPPE		SPRITE CAN	\$1.5
Oriental dishes		Pizza Toppings	
FALAFEL	\$16.3	VEGGIES	\$16.3
Main courses		Special Grill	
TOPPINGS		LAMB SHAWARMA	\$19.3
Vegetarian dishes		Hearth	
PITA	\$16.3	TABSI SALMON	\$25.0
Soup		Everything Else	
LENTIL SOUP	\$5.0	FRESH LEMONADE W/MINT	\$4.8
Fresh Juices		Drinks	
CARROT	\$7.0	DRINKS	
Asian specialties		Shisha	
EDAMAME		MINT	
Дip		May We Suggest?	
GARLIC DIP	\$7.0	ADD UTENSILS	
Juice		Shawarma Plates	
ORANGE CARROT	\$7.0	BEEF SHAWARMA	\$18.3
Greens		Herbals	
FIELDS OF GREEN	\$7.0	CITRUS SPICE	\$7.0



Salads and Side Orders		Cold drinks	
PITA BREAD		COKE ZERO CAN	\$1.5
		COKE CAN	\$1.5
DND Maza			
DND MAZA	\$14.5	Mediterranean Entrées	
A1 1 - 1A1 -		LAMB KEBAB	\$21.8
Yakult and Yogurt		BEEF KEBAB	\$20.8
MANGO YOGURT	\$4.8	0 10 1 10	
<i>a</i> ı		Condiments and Sauces	
Uncategorized		HUMMUS	\$7.0
PINEAPPLE ORANGE	\$7.0	MUHAMMARA	\$10.0
Appetizers		Grill, Etc.	
BABAGHANOUGE	\$8.0	PULLED SUMAC CHICKEN	\$17.3
YOGURT		GROUND LAMB BEEF KEBAB	\$19.3
Side dishes		Salads	
FRIES	\$6.0	SWEET BEET	\$7.0
RICE	\$5.0	TABOULI	\$7.0
		MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	
Chicken			
CHICKEN KEBAB	\$18.3	Traditional Entrées	
CHICKEN SHAWARMA	\$17.3	MANSAF	\$24.3
		TABSI KUFTA	\$22.3
Dessert		TABSI FALAFEL	\$19.0
CRUNCHY WALNUT BAKLAVA	\$3.0		
BAKLAVA CRUMBLE	\$8.0	Freshly Juiced	
0.0.1.1		LEMONADE CUCUMBER MINT	\$7.0
Soft drinks		APPLE CELERY BEET	\$7.0
JUICE		PINEAPPLE APPLE LEMON MINT	\$7.0
ORANGE JUICE	\$7.0		

INCLUDED)



Restaurant Category		These types of dishes are	
VEGETARIAN		being served	
MEDITERRANEAN		SALAD	\$7.0
HALAL		SOUP	
Non alcoholic drinks		LAMB WRAP	\$16.3
SPARKLING WATER	\$3.0	BREAD	
DIET COKE CAN	\$1.5		
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER	\$4.8	Dishes are prepared with	
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.5	TRAVEL	
Beverages		BEEF MUSHROOMS	
FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$3.0	FETA	
JUICES		CELERY	
ARNOLD PALMER	\$4.8	APPLE	\$7.0
FRESHLY BREWED ICED TEA	\$2.5	SALMON	\$22.3
<i>A</i> 1 <i>A</i> 1		ANANAS CHICKEN	
Popular Items		CORN	
APPLE LEMON GINGER	\$7.0	MEAT	
MEDIUM SALAD (INCLUDES 2 SIDES)	\$16.3	BASMATI RICE	
BERIANI DAJAJ	\$21.3	CHICKEN	
LARGE SALAD (NO SIDES	<b>\$16.3</b>		



#### Dish N' Dash

43514 Christy St, Fremont, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-20:25 Tuesday 11:00-20:25 Wednesday 11:00-20:25 Thursday 11:00-20:55 Friday 11:00-20:55 Saturday 11:00-20:25